
Kondotty Grama panchayat
BALANCE SHEET

As on 31lAtargfrll0!5

Description of ltems
LIABILITIES

Reserve& Surplus

Muncipal (Generat) Fund lCode No 310.l

RqSefyeS

Total Reserve& Surplus

Grants, Contributions ior rp".ifi.-prrp*;;
Grqlts, funds & CqnrribltliojrS lo_1Sp-qqlfic pqrpqSgs
Total Grants,Contributions for specific purposes

ule No

27 /0!

Amount

B-1

B-3

71768437.0i

9617577.0(

31386014.05

B-4

_i

I

Secured Loans

Totol Loans

Current Liabilities and provisioni

Deposits Received

Other L-iabiljries

Total Current Liobilities ond provisions

TOTAL LIABILITIES

'13585376.36

13585376.36

_ I B5 ) 5179924.00

5179924.00
t-

R-7 4iE, I i5964.00

i- B-e i gtsan.zs

i
2091742.25tug1742.25

522430s6.66

B-11 " 1987ss11.OOi

B-11 I (zes+r:s.oot

B-11(a) r o.ooi, v.vv !

i-l
I I 17OZS773.OO 

I

t*

B_4',,_t! I 1U2000.001
il I

_ i I 102000.00i
;

B-14 i t525.00 r

B-15 I 6435403.00i

B-17 | zao1st55.66 i
lB-18 , 200.00 i

Loans

i3ffi00000

140000000

i50000000

ASSETS

i Fixed Assets

410000000 | Fixed Assets

411000000 | AccumutatedDepreciation

41200qqq0 i Capttat Wolk l1_p1qg1e5s

i Total Fixed Assefs
i-j Investments

430000000

431 000000

450000000

460000000

I

I

420000000 i Investments-l
i Totat lnvestments,rrrrJrrrrgrltJ
i-
I Current nssets,t_oin, ina aluun*i -

Stock-in-hand

5undry Debtors (Receivabtes)

Cash and Bank batance

_Leans, Adyanees*and Dqposrls
Total Current Aisets,Loans and Advances

S.'o

Software Support : lnformotion Kerola lvlission

351 15283.66
--i

: s2243056.66
TOTAL ASSETS

hdr. rt;olrr_izl'#



Kondotty Grama panchayat
BALANCE SHEET

As on 31-March_2015

Description of ltems
LIABILITIES

Reserve& SurDlus

Muncipal (Generat) Fund lCode No 310.l

Rqgerye5

Totol Reserve& Surplus

Grants, Contributioni ior ;;ifi. Dr;;;a-
Grq1ts, |unds & C_qnr1ibVliq]nr LorSpe-ctflc p!{pqCes
I otal Grants,Contributions for specific purposes
Loans

!gcgrgd= !oa4g

Current Liabilities anO i.ouirioni.-
Deposits Received

Other_ L_iab_itj_ties

Total Current Liobilities and provisions

TOTAL LIABILITIES

ASSETS

Fixed Assets

Fixed Assets

Accumulated Depreciation

i Capitat Work ln plqglesg

! rotat FixedAssers

27 /0i

Schedule No Amount

I

B4

B-1

B-3

B-11

B-11

B-1 1(a)

71768437.01

i e617577.0(

r 31386014.05

1 3585376.36

13585376.36

5179924.00

5179924.O0

1155864.00

?3!879.15
2091742.25

52243056.66

19l7ss11.OOi

(28541 38.00)

0 00i

B-5

j40000000

i50000000

41 0000000

41 1 000000

41 200qq00

B7

B9

I Investments
I

42000000_0 | Jnvestrnerus _
i Totot lnvestments,rrrcJrrrrgrrtJ

i"_'.j Current Assets,Loans and Advaniei
430000000 j Stock-in_hand

431000000 i SundrV Debtors (Receivabtes)

450000000 i Cash and Bank batance
I

I
Totol Current Aisets.Loans and Advances

460000000 _Loals, Adyq l ges*a n d DeposLts

I TOTAL ASSETS

Softwore Support : Informotion Kerola lfiission

17025773.OO 
i

B-12 102000.00.L
liI 102000.00 

i
i

,l

B-14 i tsz5.00

B-15 i oqls+oz.ooi

B-17 ' 2A07A15s.66 
i

BtlB , 200.00I

351 15283.66
.-i

I s2243056.66i,

S.*o
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1

KondottY Grama PanchaYat

Income & Expenditure Statemenf .^".

10,779,216.00

388,330.00

2,324,009.00

82,260.00

57,578,773-OO

1 10,504.00

22,1B8.00

l-1

t-3

t-4(b)

t-5(b)

l'6

l-8

l-9

Tax Revenue

Rental Income from Panchayat Properties

Fees & User Charges

Sate & Hire Charges

Revenue Grants, Funds' Contributions & Compensations

lnterest Earned

,tt+,lto.oo

Expenditure
t-10(b)

l-11(b)

l-12(b)

l-1 3

l-14

l-14(a)

t-14(b)

l-'14(c)

t-14(d)

l-14(e)

l-15(a)

i-1 5

l-17(a)

MaintenancfProjects

Other Revenue Grants and Funds'Revenue Expenses

Grants, ContributionsLna Compensations fiom Own Fund

Estabtishment ExPenses

Administrative ExPenses

Operations & Maintenance

lnterest & Finance Charges

Decentratised Ptan Programme - Productive Sector

Decentrati5ed Ptan Programme - Service Sector

Decentratised Ptan Programme - Infrastructure Sector

Decentrarised ptan programme - projects not inctuded in sector

?ltJl.T."r"s of rransferred Institutions and State sponsored schemes

(not inctuded under Decentratised Ptan Programme)

Gross SurPluslDeficit of Incorne

Prior Period ltem

ExPenditure af ter Prior

period items

Transfer to Reserve Funds

ed over to Balonce sheet

77 t051701i

5,943, B12.oo

750,453.00

1,047,475-OO

68,547.00

4,358,247.00

75 ,21 1, 1 90.00

1,496,407.00

'1,876,937.00

16,114,767.00

8,398,411 .00

458,975.00

228,000.00

'1,585,426.00

,533,647.

3,251,138.00

(2,755,805.00

o,ooo,g+1.

atat

P. K. AB ):t.- ;t^HtEl
Sccretrr t

Rcndotty Grrlr lgclrt
lftlrp;urr Dt. (crrh S

hdir tf.Lll-??t*at

Software Support: Informotion Kerola Mission

Accou



KondottY Grama PanchaYat

ReceiPt And PaYment Statement

For the period from 01-April-2014 To 31-March-2O1 5

Head Account Schedule 4ryo!'!!Rtl -.-,,=.i

O-pe1i14 BqQqc-e-

l

RP-40(a)

RP-40(a)

11,471,721.66
570,434.00

Operating

1 1 0000000

140000000 
-

150000000 '

160000000

1 71 000000

320000000

350000000
Non OPeratihg

1 80000000

330000000

340000000

350000000

41 0000000

431000000 ;

46Q000000 l

Bg_cetPtl

Tax Revenue

Fees fr User'Charges

Sate & Hire Charqes

'Revenue Grants, Funds, Contributions & Compensations

lnterest Earned
J 

Granis,''Fuhds & Contributions for Specific Purposes

Other Liabitities

Other lncome

Secured Loans

Deposits Received ,
Other Liabitities !

Fixed Assets

Sundrv Debtors (Receivabtes)

!9an1 Nlvan-cel a 1q Delgslltlt-

i

I

I

l
I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

l
I

I

I

i

I

I

I

I

RP-1

RP-4

RP.5

RP.7

RP-9

RP-31

RP.36

7,454,299.00
1 ,719,875.00

82,260.00

74,450,346.00 t,

1 10,504.00 
I

33,343,540.00 i

112,817.00 
i

22,1 88.00 i

4,996,500.00 i

706,780.00 t

380,892.00 i

20.00 ;

8,429,855.00
168,000.00

RP-1 O

RP-32

RP.34

RP.36

RP-38

RP-43

RP.47

8ef 929,031166_

Grarld Tqtq[ Payme[tt -r -- -'

210000000 | EstabtishmentExpenses
f\f | | ' I

RP-12 : 750'453'00 IZ1UUUUUUU i -':":',_.-_,,.,^._^^^"^. 
i RP-1a i IJw,lJJ'vv'

220000000 j administrative Expenses i np_t3 i 970,115.00 I

230000000 | Ooerations&Maintenance
KH-fJ i .tvtrrrrvvl

RP-1 5 \ 784'528'00230000000 | ooerations & Maintenance 
h_- j..-r:..^ :^-r, | ' 784,528.00 i

2s0000000 i Decentratised Ptan Proqramme :i"15::"-:,"", I ll-il i .,r,iii;i6.ii 
i

;ilffi; ' Decentratised Ptan Proqramme :":l::::::"1
il,:3:33 I ;::il"i;'il il;;;;;;;;; ':'tT::::'^T",5::: i" s..,J li,il i "i1'u:,i1:,ii

255000000 i Maintenance Proiects. r_ n^..^h,,^ Fvnanca< i np-zr t 77 ,760.00

;;ffi; i o,n"t Revenue Grantt and Funds lTl:::::y1:::
KP.l'1|.|'|,vv.

RP-22 : 228,000'

;ffi;ffi I Decenrrall'"111""::::::::::'ltj,T:::::T","'.:J::: 
in sect,i ;; ;; ' 'gto,gr.oo

253000000 I Decentratised'Ptan Programme - Projects not included in Secttl RP'18 i

2s4000000 i Expenditure-s of rransferred lnstitutions uno stut" iponsoredti ll:l; , 
tl;ill;lii.33

280000000 i o-:_"l,o"tiod ltem ,': ses I ne-:'' 378,077.00 t,

320000000 | Grants' Funds & contributions for specffiie Purpo: I Rp.36 3 ,353,444.00

1,577,078.00\

ffiffi i ir.r,r, contributions and compensations from own Fund ,000.00nf -4!

RP-26 ' 724,964'00 
"

350000000 i Other Liabitities-"

Non Operating Rp-14 I $7 ,047 '00N0[l vPst oLrr r5 KH-14

240000000 Interest & Finance Charqes I *, I, I 307,144.00

330000000 Secured Loans I np-:+ ', 433,914.00

340000000 
I Deposits Received I np_:O t I,246,70010J4UUUUUUV VVY_-'-- KT-JO

350000000 Other Liabitities II ne-rq : 2'289'334'00

410000000 Fixed Assets I Rp_40 0.00

412000000 Capitat work In Proqress i Rp-42 ' 72.665.004f/uuuuuu I Kr--,{r

430000000 I 5*.ock-in-hand Rp-47 ' 212,000'00

460000000 I loanl Adyancel an! Denos!-tg - :

,, Lloslng P-crld,LrLe - - - | np_+OtUl 26,148,691 .66

I gank i np-+OtUt , 2,579,464.00

i Ca_lh _ 89,020,0J 1 .6t

Grand TotaI


